128128
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

includes using both HP and SP types of HIT Elements.
Possible parapet width
Ordering example
Possible combinations of structural elements
Element width B = 25 cm
Number of tension/compression loops ∅8 mm
2 3
Number of shear bars ∅6 1 ● ●
in both directions 2 ● ●
Type AT1 AT2
Applicable parapet heights H (without joint) ≥ 22 cm ≥ 30 cm
● = HP and SP
Possible slab thickness h [cm] 16 – 35*
Slab height ≥160 mm
*Load bearing capacity values for slab heights >25 cm available on request
HIT - HP AT 2 - 0302 - 16 - 025
HIT - SP AT 1 - 0201 - 25 - 025
HALFEN HIT INSULATED CONNECTION HIGH & SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
HIT-HP AT, HIT-SP AT
HIT - HP AT 2 - 0302 - 16 - 025
HIT - SP AT 1 - 0201 - 25 - 025
130130
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
31
0
23
0
160‒350160‒350
44
0
12
0
19
0
13
0
3030 30
30
160‒350
52
0
31
0
160‒350
4
40
23
0
© 2023 · HIT 20.2-EN · www.halfen.com
BU
IL